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Ebner, Silke Maria

Poxleitner, Karin

Moser, Ramona

Pavel, Andreea
Gruber, Susanne
Stockner, Bianka
Hartl, Katrin
Gerblinger, Christine
Kréner, Katharina
Bogner, Petra
Waldhér, Maria
Schneider, Carmen
Stifnerova, Jana
Zaruba, Katja
Schmeller, Yvonne
Zollitsch, Elisa
Hoffmann, Judith
Heinrich, Martina
Leibl, Daniela
Bernhardt, Andrea
Rauscher, Sabrina
Knoop, Janine
Klinnert, Nicol
Degenhart, Manuela

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1499
2 1506
3 1483
4 1507
5 1504
6 1489
7 1488
8 1486
9 1485

10 1482

11 1495

12 1484

13 1503

14 1490

15 1479

16 1480

17 1492

18 1478

19 1498

20 1493

21 1500

22 1491

23 1497

24 1505

25 1502

Paintinger, Daniela

Verein

SV Eintracht Obermieth...

Donauschuiitzen Windorf

Windhochsch. Solla

Regener Schiitzen Regen
Reibschitzen Bonbruck
Kgl. Priv. FSG Landau
Schitzenverein Grub

SV Frohsinn limmdinster
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg
Windhochsch. Solla
Buchbergschiitzen Reut
Windhochsch. Solla

SV Berg am Loam Fronte...
Waidmannsheil Perbing
SV Isargriin Goben

SG Deutsch-Haus Gangkofen
Wildbachschitzen Landshut
Bergeslust Buchberg
Donaujager Sossau
Jennerwein-Schitzen Si...
SV Eintracht Obermieth...
Ver.SG Bavaria-Burg La...
Donaujager Sossau
Adlerschitzen Unterigl...
Bergschiitzen Maibrunn
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Serien

94 93 89

93

89

87
90
90
87
82
79
81
87
82
88
83
87
84
86
79
85
78
78
81
79
80
73

90

86

84
86
81
86
88
93
81
82
84
87
87
76
82
80
82
75
81
82
80
79
78
74

90

91

90
88
88
87
83
81
87
90
86
79
82
83
86
82
86
83
78
78
76
74
76
77

Gesamt
89 365 Ringe
84 357 Ringe
89 355 Ringe
92 353 Ringe
87 351 Ringe
85 344 Ringe
84 344 Ringe
89 342 Ringe
89 342 Ringe
88 337 Ringe
77 336 Ringe
83 335 Ringe
79 333 Ringe
80 332 Ringe
84 330 Ringe
78 330 Ringe
78 326 Ringe
75 322 Ringe
75 318 Ringe
78 315 Ringe
75 313 Ringe
75 312 Ringe
77 309 Ringe
69 303 Ringe
72 296 Ringe
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